[ Efficiency vs vertpos |
~ 0.0]

$.009
)
9.008
(&)
$.007
_U
.006
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001]

1.9

Ratio

1072 10 1 10 0?
TP vertr (cr%)

M_TT__ornigmnal -
M_TT__mod_modelsdeep_truthfinal_modelTEST-25

DQ
DQM_]
Efficiend DQM_TT__mod_modelsdeep_truthfinal_reg_altmodel TEST-29
—— DO

M_TT__mod_modelsdeep_truthfinal _reg_model TEST-24
~ 0.0

L S

o F
R S R S R SRR
& _F : : : : :
L HRES S S
‘O F . . . .

§D.00Bf -+ prer i R R pee
o E : : : :

T R S SIS S
R R S S
R S R
R S S

Y17 TR SO SES NI MO S
Vel

Ratio

H
T

30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30
TP vert z (cm)

0.95!

[ Efficiency vs. sim PV z |
~ 0.0

R A N N M
Sim. PV z (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


